STS-B Series Poles
SQUARE TAPPERED STEEL
currentlighting.com/beacon
© 2022 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 3
 Rev 05/17/22
STS-B_Poles spec sheet_R01

 Rev 05/17/22
STS-B_Poles spec sheet_R01
ORDERING INFORMATION Cont.
NOTE	 Factory supplied template must be used when setting anchor bolts. Current will deny any claim for incorrect anchorage placement resulting from failure to use factory supplied template and anchor bolts.
For more information about pole vibration and vibration dampers, please consult our website.
Due to our continued efforts to improve our products, product specifications are subject to change without notice.
Follow the logic below when ordering location specific
options. For each option, include its orientation (in degrees)
and its height (in feet). Example: Option C07 should be
ordered as: STS-B-20-50-A-TA-DB-CO5-0-15
(.5” coupling on the handhole/arm side of pole, 15 feet up
from the pole base) 1’ spacing required between options.
Consult factory for other configurations.
OPTION ORIENTATIONEHH - EXTRA
HANDHOLE
C05 - C07 - C20 -
COUPLING
VM2 - VIBRATION DAMPER 2ND
MODE
Anchor Base Detail
Bolt Circle
Bolt Slots/Holes
0°-Handhole
Bolt Square
270°
Arm 1
90°
Arm 2
180°
As viewed
from top
of pole.
Bolt Circle
Bolt Slots/Holes
0°-Handhole
Bolt Square
270°
Arm 1
90°
Arm 2
180°
As viewed
from top
of pole.
Limited Height
Locations
1/2” - 14 NPSC Threads
3/4” - 14 NPSC Threads
2” -11.5 NPSC Threads
Catalog Number
Height Nominal
Shaft Dimensions
Wall Thick-
ness Bolt Circle Base Plate Square Anchor bolt size Bolt Projection Pole
weightFeet Meters
STS-B-20-50-A 20 6.1 5.25 x 3.05 0.119 10.75 10.75" 1 x 36 x 4 4.00 155
STS-B-25-60-A 25 7.6 6.00 x 3.25 0.119 12.00 11.50" 1 x 36 x 4 4.13 205
STS-B-30-60-A 30 9.1 6.41 x 3.11 0.119 12.50 11.88" 1 x 36 x 4 4.13 260
STS-B-35-70-A 35 10.7 6.81 x 2.96 0.119 13.00 12.25" 1 x 36 x 4 4.13 305
STS-B-40-70-B 40 12.2 7.13 x 2.87 0.179 13.50 12.63" 1 x 36 x 4 4.50 500
STS-B-45-80-B 45 13.7 7.88 x 2.93 0.179 14.50 13.68" 1 x 36 x 4 4.50 620
STS-B-45-90-B 45 13.7 8.75 x 3.80 0.179 15.75 14.25" 1.25 x 42 x 6 5.25 730
STS-B-50-90-B 50 15.2 8.81 x 3.31 0.179 16.00 15.50" 1.25 x 42 x 6 5.00 780
VIBRATION DAMPER
2ND MODEFactory installed, internal damper designed to
alter pole resonance to reduce movement and
material fatigue caused by 2nd mode vibration.